Approval of the November 18, 2025 City Council MinutesID-278-25A.

November 18, 2025Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, APPROVING AN AMENDMENT TO THE MASTER EQUITY 

LEASE AGREEMENT WITH ENTERPRISE FM TRUST FOR VEHICLES 

FOR A CONTRACT AMOUNT OF SIX HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT 

THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE DOLLARS ($658,231), AND 

AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER, OR DESIGNEE, TO EXECUTE 

THE AMENDMENT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-245-25B.

RESO 25 Enterprise lease agreement

2025.12.16 - 2026 Fleet Purchase Proposal

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON,